8/22/2021

Rank Fleet
1 PHRF
2 PHRF
3 PHRF
4 PHRF
5 PHRF
6 PHRF

Start: Start 1, Finishes:

Boat
Captain
Sluggo
Epic
Jib &
Tonic

Uncle
Bob

Valhalla

Merlin

Sailwave results for Fulmor Race 1 at Santa Barbara Yacht Club 2021

Fulmor Race 1

Santa Barbara Yacht Club

Results - Leg 1 of the 2021 Fulmor Race to Pelican Bay & Back

Class SailNo

PHRF

PHRF

PHRF

PHRF

PHRF

PHRF

77870

87646

7128

87694

56362

74

R1 - 8/21/21 at 10:20:00

Finish time, Time: 10:20:00, Distance: 26.29, Wind dir: 240, Ave wind: 5 knots

Club HelmName PHRF Start

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

SBSC

Rick 66
Yabsley

Vance 132
Newell

Doug 63
Stelck

Larry 72
Leveille

Tom 57
Molyneux
Stephen 63
McMillan

10:20:00

10:20:00

10:20:00

10:20:00

10:20:00

10:20:00

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2

www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/SBYC-R~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwD31D.htm

Finish

17:25:25

18:16:16

17:49:09

17:58:24

17:55:31

18:00:31

Elapsed Corrected BCE

7:05:25

7:56:16

7:29:09

7:38:24

7:35:31

7:40:31

6:36:30

6:58:26

7:01:33

7:06:51

7:10:32

7:12:55

0:00:00

0:21:56

0:25:03

0:30:21

0:34:03

0:36:25

Ave
speed

3.708
kn

3.312
kn

3.512
kn

3.441
kn

3.463
kn

3.425
kn

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0
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